Building Permit No./ Development Permit No./
No. de permis
aménagement

No. de permis
construction

43185

43255

43319

43409

42954

43184

43186

43230

43256

43320

43356

43410

RN AT

Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d’aménagement

PID / NID

00887950

70635644

70698212

00897637

70698212

70725254

70706478

70639273

S0UTH

Regional Service Commission SUD
Commission de services régionaux

Location / Endroit

1586 Route 935,
Tantramar

95 Ogden Mill Road,
Tantramar

57 Crossman Road,
Tantramar

5671 Route 106,
Tantramar

57 Crossman Road,
Tantramar

30 Harris Drive,
Tantramar

34 Burman Street,
Tantramar

10 Kenneth Street,
Tantramar

Description

NEW 10m Geodesic Dome with loft on ICF
foundation for seasonal use

NEW 24' x 32' (768 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
for personal storage. No water. No septic. Not for
overnight accommodations.

NEW 1472 sq ft one storey SINGLE DWELLING
UNIT (3 bedrooms) with 1472 sq ft full basement,
240 sq ft rear DECK, 80 sq ft side DECK, 80 sq ft

NEW 14'x 24' (336 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING
for personal storage. No water. No septic. Not for
overnight accommodations

NEW 988 sq ft DETACHED GARAGE for personal
storage. No water. No septic. Not for overnight
accommodations.

NEW 23'6" x 48' (1440 sq ft) one storey SINGLE
DWELLING UNIT (2 bedrooms) on helical screw
piles. Front DECK 216 sq ft. Rear DECK 192 sq ft

NEW 1236 sq ft SINGLE DWELLING UNIT (3
bedrooms) on full basement, 336 sq ft ATTACHED
GARAGE and 196 sq ft DECK

NEW 15'-9" x 42' (661.5 sq ft) prefabricated
MOBILE/MINI HOME (2 bedrooms) on existing pad
with 4 x 6/ DECK

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value / Valeur

$241205

$33024

$443644

$14448

$42484

$388080

$312000

$76130




