



Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d'aménagement

Building Permit No./ No. de permis construction	Development Permit No./ No. de permis aménagement	PID / NID	Location / Endroit	Description	Value / Valeur
	42954	00887950	1586 Route 935, Tantramar	NEW 10m Geodesic Dome with loft on ICF foundation for seasonal use	Value / Valeur : \$241205
	43184	70635644	95 Ogden Mill Road, Tantramar	NEW 24' x 32' (768 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING for personal storage. No water. No septic. Not for overnight accommodations.	Value / Valeur : \$33024
43185	43186	70698212	57 Crossman Road, Tantramar	NEW 1472 sq ft one storey SINGLE DWELLING UNIT (3 bedrooms) with 1472 sq ft full basement, 240 sq ft rear DECK, 80 sq ft side DECK, 80 sq ft	Value / Valeur : \$443644
	43230	00897637	5671 Route 106, Tantramar	NEW 14' x 24' (336 sq ft) ACCESSORY BUILDING for personal storage. No water. No septic. Not for overnight accommodations	Value / Valeur : \$14448
43255	43256	70698212	57 Crossman Road, Tantramar	NEW 988 sq ft DETACHED GARAGE for personal storage. No water. No septic. Not for overnight accommodations.	Value / Valeur : \$42484
43319	43320	70725254	30 Harris Drive, Tantramar	NEW 23'6" x 48' (1440 sq ft) one storey SINGLE DWELLING UNIT (2 bedrooms) on helical screw piles. Front DECK 216 sq ft. Rear DECK 192 sq ft	Value / Valeur : \$388080
	43356	70706478	34 Burman Street, Tantramar	NEW 1236 sq ft SINGLE DWELLING UNIT (3 bedrooms) on full basement, 336 sq ft ATTACHED GARAGE and 196 sq ft DECK	Value / Valeur : \$312000
43409	43410	70639273	10 Kenneth Street, Tantramar	NEW 15'-9" x 42' (661.5 sq ft) prefabricated MOBILE/MINI HOME (2 bedrooms) on existing pad with 4' x 6' DECK	Value / Valeur : \$76130
Total No. of Permits / No. total de permis :					8
					\$1551015